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Lily Harding - (1154114) - Cranleigh SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.65 380 F 19/05/19 Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

33.73 377 F 03/03/19 Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

33.81 374 F 27/10/19 Cranleigh Oct - Dec 2019 Club Champs Cranleigh Cranleigh 4

33.83 374 F 15/03/20 Cranleigh ASC March 2020 Open Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

34.09 365 F 01/11/20 Cranleigh Amateur Swimming Club Cranleigh LC  0

34.10 365 F 28/10/18 Cranleigh Oct Nov Club Champs Cranleigh Cranleigh 4

34.42 355 F 04/03/18 Cranleigh ASC Spring Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

34.49 353 F 04/11/18 Dorking SC Open Meet Dorking Cranleigh 3

34.73 345 F 14/10/18 Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

34.75 345 F 13/10/19 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

35.00 337 F 23/09/18 Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Cranleigh 3

35.16 333 F 15/10/17 Cranleigh ASC Autumn Open Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

36.03 309 F 24/09/17 Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017 Arun Cranleigh 3

37.12 283 F 11/06/17 Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

39.22 240 F 04/12/16 Cranleigh Club Championships Cranleigh  4

39.54 234 F 16/10/16 Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

41.94 196 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

43.61 174 F 22/03/15 Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC Medway Park Wandsworth 3

44.61 163 H 05/07/15 Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

45.12 157 F 06/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Wandsworth 3

46.23 146 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4

47.08 138 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

48.05 130 H 18/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom  3
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34.09 365 F 01/11/20 Cranleigh Amateur Swimming Club Cranleigh LC  0

33.83 374 F 15/03/20 Cranleigh ASC March 2020 Open Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

33.81 374 F 27/10/19 Cranleigh Oct - Dec 2019 Club Champs Cranleigh Cranleigh 4

34.75 345 F 13/10/19 Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

33.65 380 F 19/05/19 Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

33.73 377 F 03/03/19 Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

34.49 353 F 04/11/18 Dorking SC Open Meet Dorking Cranleigh 3

34.10 365 F 28/10/18 Cranleigh Oct Nov Club Champs Cranleigh Cranleigh 4

34.73 345 F 14/10/18 Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

35.00 337 F 23/09/18 Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Cranleigh 3

34.42 355 F 04/03/18 Cranleigh ASC Spring Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

35.16 333 F 15/10/17 Cranleigh ASC Autumn Open Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

36.03 309 F 24/09/17 Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017 Arun Cranleigh 3

37.12 283 F 11/06/17 Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

39.22 240 F 04/12/16 Cranleigh Club Championships Cranleigh  4

39.54 234 F 16/10/16 Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet Cranleigh Cranleigh 3

41.94 196 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4

44.61 163 H 05/07/15 Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

45.12 157 F 06/06/15 Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Wandsworth 3

43.61 174 F 22/03/15 Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC Medway Park Wandsworth 3

48.05 130 H 18/01/15 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet Epsom  3

47.08 138 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

46.23 146 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
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